
Jaleswar - Howrah MEMU/68002 - MEMU - SER 
BLDA/Belda to VKD/Bakhrabad 

0h 6m - 6 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JER Jaleswar 06:10 4 1 0 72 15 SER
2 LXD Lakshannath Road 06:15 06:16 1m 0 1 6 73 16 SER
3 AGV Angua P.H. 06:21 06:22 1m 0 1 12 66 18 SER
4 DNT Dantan 06:26 06:27 1m 0 1 17 74 21 SER
5 NSI Nekurseni 06:34 06:35 1m 0 1 25 97 24 SER
6 BLDA Belda 06:40 06:42 2m 0 1 33 60 20 SER
7 VKD Bakhrabad 06:48 06:49 1m 0 1 39 64 15 SER
8 NYA Narayangarh 06:55 06:56 1m 0 1 46 83 23 SER
9 BPE Benapur 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 57 69 35 SER
10 HIJ Hijli 07:12 07:13 1m 1 1 65 14 44 SER
11 KGP Kharagpur Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 1 69 66 39 SER
12 BCK Balichak 07:57 07:58 1m 0 1 93 76 20 SER
13 PKU Panskura Junction 08:14 08:15 1m 5 1 113 61 5 SER
14 MCA Mecheda 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 125 64 5 SER
15 DTE Deulti 08:35 08:36 1m 0 1 133 58 10 SER
16 BZN Bagnan 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 139 78 5 SER
17 ULB Uluberia 08:53 08:54 1m 5 1 152 70 9 SER
18 ADL Andul 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 171 48 7 SER
19 SRC Santragachi Junction 09:18 09:19 1m 4 1 176 15 5 SER
20 HWH Howrah Junction 09:48 15 1 184 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (21:17)

May 27 2024 (21:17)

1

1


